·   3505 Veterans Hwy, Suite O  ·  Ronkonkoma, NY 11779     ·     Ph 631.617.5060    ·     Fax 631.617.5062

Quantity IT Description * Unit Price Total Price FA S3

200.00 Books Some Books for Reading $15.95 $3,190.00

Subtotal $3,190.00

Taxable Subtotal Sales Tax $0.00

(Sales Tax Rate:   … 0%) Total $3,190.00
Three Thousand One Hundred Ninety Dollars and No Cents

1. Enter this order in accordance with the prices, terms, delivery 
method and specification listed above.

2. Please notify us immediately if you are unable to ship as 
specified.

3. Send all correspondence to Juiced Technologies, Inc.